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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-828 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-829 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-830 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-831 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-832 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-833 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/03/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-800 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/04/2025 County $200.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-825 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 11/05/2025 County $200.00Confidential 24053525 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-25-148 Harkins, D. Chris Ad Litem 11/06/2025 Estate $750.00In the Estate of
Dennis Howard Hansen
Deceased

24038939 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-834 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-835 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-836 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-837 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-839 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-840 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-841 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-842 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-843 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-844 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-846 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-847 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-848 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-850 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-851 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-853 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-854 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-856 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-855 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-857 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-862 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-860 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-859 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-858 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-864 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-865 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-866 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-867 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-868 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-869 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-871 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-873 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-874 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-875 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-876 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-877 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-860 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/2025 County $150.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-860 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/2025 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCGRD-23-08 Zanowiak, Mindi
Bozeman

Attorney 11/19/2025 Estate $8,021.00In the Matter of
Ellen Hope Hodge
An Incapacitated Person

24051560 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCGRD-24-25 Zanowiak, Mindi
Bozeman

Attorney 11/19/2025 Estate $11,390.49In the Matter of
Gary Reid Strickland
An Incapacitated Person

24051560 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030307-00-P White, Sharon E. Attorney 11/19/2025 Estate $1,140.50In the Estate of:  Stanley Marsh
3, Deceased

21328700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-879 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Friend or Family
Member

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-880 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-881 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-882 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-883 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-884 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-885 Kemp, David Attorney 11/20/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-25-150 Bradley, David Ad Litem 11/21/2025 Estate $750.00In the Estate of
Charlie Rodriguez Carrasco
Deceased

NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCPR-25-215 Buckner, Adair Ad Litem 11/24/2025 Estate $665.00In the Estate of
Nelda Sue Pennington
Deceased

03307800 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-886 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-887 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-888 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-889 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-890 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-891 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-892 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-881 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/2025 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-881 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/2025 County $150.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-896 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-25-899 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/2025 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney
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CCMH-25-834 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-835 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-836 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-837 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-838 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-839 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-840 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-841 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-842 Kemp, David Attorney 11/03/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-843 Kemp, David Attorney 11/04/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-844 Kemp, David Attorney 11/04/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-845 Kemp, David Attorney 11/04/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-846 Kemp, David Attorney 11/04/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-847 Kemp, David Attorney 11/05/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-848 Kemp, David Attorney 11/05/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-849 Kemp, David Attorney 11/05/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-850 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-852 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-853 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-854 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-855 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA
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CCMH-25-856 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-851 Kemp, David Attorney 11/06/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-857 Kemp, David Attorney 11/07/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCPR-25-237 Bradley, David Attorney 11/10/202502822000In the Estate of
Carol Ann Goff
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-858 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-859 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-860 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-861 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-862 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-865 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-866 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-864 Kemp, David Attorney 11/10/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-868 Kemp, David Attorney 11/12/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-869 Kemp, David Attorney 11/12/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-871 Kemp, David Attorney 11/12/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-867 Kemp, David Attorney 11/12/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-872 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-873 Kemp, David Attorney 11/13/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-874 Kemp, David Attorney 11/14/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-875 Kemp, David Attorney 11/14/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-876 Kemp, David Attorney 11/14/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA
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CCMH-25-877 Kemp, David Attorney 11/14/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCPR-25-243 Casey, Morgan Anne Ad Litem 11/17/202524104504In the Estate of
Anthony Hugo Tony Stamps
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-879 Kemp, David Attorney 11/17/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-880 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-881 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-882 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-883 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-884 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-885 Kemp, David Attorney 11/18/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-886 Kemp, David Attorney 11/19/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-887 Kemp, David Attorney 11/19/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

030307-00-P United States
Treasury

Other Applicant 11/19/2025In the Estate of:  Stanley Marsh 3,
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCPR-25-235 Holcomb, Tristyn Ad Litem 11/20/2025In the Estate of
Luis Adam Galvan
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCPR-25-226 Hawkins, Hollye H. Ad Litem 11/20/2025In the Estate of
Konetta Pauline Canfield
Deceased

County Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-888 Kemp, David Attorney 11/21/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-889 Kemp, David Attorney 11/21/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-25-891 Kemp, David Attorney 11/21/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-890 Kemp, David Attorney 11/21/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-892 Kemp, David Attorney 11/21/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA
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CCMH-25-893 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-894 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-895 Kemp, David Attorney 11/24/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-896 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-897 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-898 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-899 Kemp, David Attorney 11/25/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-900 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-901 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-902 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-903 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-904 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA

CCMH-25-905 Kemp, David Attorney 11/26/202511255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy NA


